INSCRICAO
455039030047
563220030198
809093030300
951720030136
439940030258
121500030017
269509030504
598330030030
036821030276
822730030488
080446030545
987947030190
688120030563
463298029972
805380030266
235630030517
412240029997
289308030020
089816030329
820006030097
388044030196
046440030251
350320030231
323607029952
059936030207
432910030259
377857030155
439484030481
398440030234
535120030131
006804030528
281427030560
091649030485
350162030056
399987030040
692307030151
548650030176
505926030429
853810030382
563103030416
747530030168
630800030004
434240030027
728530030493
222371030490
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EDITAL 22/2016 - Bolsista Professor Visitante - CEATS

CANDIDATOS

ADRIANA FERNANDES COUTINHO
ALBERTO TEMOTEO BARRETO
ALEXANDRE SEMERARO DE ALCANTARA NOGUEIRA
ALINE SANTOS MONTE

ANA HELEN TURBANO DE FIGUEIREDO
ANA MARIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

ANA PAULA AGOSTINHO ALENCAR

ANA PAULA FERREIRA LOPES

ANA PAULATORRES DO NASCIMENTO
ANGELA MARIA MOREIRA BARRETO

ANNA CRISTINA MACEDO

ANNA KARINA DE FREITAS LOIOLA
ANTONIA IARA ADEODATO

ANTONIA TACIANA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
ANTONIO BALBINO NETO

ANTONIO DARIO LOPES JUNIOR

BARBARA BRAZ MOREIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO TABOSA LOPES
CAROLINA AIRES DE CASTRO

CAROLINE DINIZ FIGUEIREDO
CHRISTIANO PAZ FIUZA LIMA

CIRLIANE DE ARAUJO MORAIS

CLARA SAMARA DOURADO BRAGA
CLAUDIA APARECIDA GODOY ROCHA
CLOVIS RENATO COSTA FARIAS

CRISTINA ALBUQUERQUE DOUBERIN
DANIEL FRANCO DE CARVALHO

DANIELLE DIAS FERNANDES

DANILO EMANUEL LOPES LOIOLA

DENISE COELHO DE SOUZA

DJANIRA LUIZA MARTINS DE SOUSA
ELAINE CRISTINA TAVARES RODRIGUES VENANCIO
ELAINY CRISTINA PINHEIRO VIEIRA
FABIOLA SILVA DE CASTRO

FERNANDA CANDIDO SANTOS

FRANCISCA OZANIRA TORRES PINTO DE AQUINO
FRANCISCO HILDEGARD SALES CANUTO
FRANCISCO NELSON LIMA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO WANDSON DE BARROS SILVA
GEANIA APARECIDA VIEIRA

GESSICA ALVES DA SILVA

GRASYELLE AIDIL ALVES PEREIRA E SILVA
IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

ILANA FERNANDES FALCAO

ISABEL MARIA SALUSTIANO ARRUDA PORTO

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area
Fortaleza, 05 de julho de 2016



612321030224
561835030253
293630030124
521122030105
054107030115
460529030213
367720030401
890228030075
339400030227
609340030520
245420030477
405456030217
382548030042
798810030159
073866030009
724059029992
569010030244
143299030282
433630029963
917000030472
184234030562
547953029967
129822030310
072470029976
628202030201
740410030188
091820029991
766022030146
918753030529
563040029982
161110030034
015879030049
756940030092
994006029968
379830030235
600006030497
446542030303
664959030225
512830030193
284464030254
910630030007
470413030156
139419030211
152464030028
969140030397
048912030096
178084030250
248040030546
296620030552
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IVONEIDE FRUTUOSO GONCALVES
JAILMA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
JANAINA TELES SIEBRA

JANE MARY DE MIRANDA LIMA MARTINS
JEANINE MARIA SOBRAL NUNES

JOAO PAULO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JONATHAN DE OLIVEIRA PAULA

JULIANA MARIA PEREIRA DIOGENES
JULIO CESAR DO NASCIMENTO CARNEIRO
KACIA NATALIA DE BARROS SOUSA LIMA
KAIRA EMANUELLA SALES DA SILVA
KARLA CAMILA LIMA DE SOUZA
KAROLINA REBOUGAS AGUIAR

KEILA MARA LEMOS DO NASCIMENTO
LIDYANE KELLY LIMA TORRES

LIGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LIVIA RODRIGUES CAMILO

LORENA SOUSA SOARES

LUANA GESSICA FREIRE MARTINS
LUANA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

LUCIA MARIA BERTINI

LUCIANA ROCHA LOPES DA COSTA
MAGDA FERREIRA MENDES

MARCELO PIMENTEL ABDALA COSTA
MARIA DE FATIMA DUARTE BEZERRA
MARIA EDILENE ARAUJO SILVA

MARIA JULIANA VIEIRA LIMA

MARIA TERESA SOARES MATOS

MARIA VERONICA PONCIANO GOMES
MARINA SEREJO GIRAO

MARTA FREITAS DE SOUSA

MILENA LIMA DE PAULA

MONAISA DENISE ALBUQUERQUE JANUARIO
MONALIZA PESSOA DE OLIVEIRA
NATANA ABREU DE MOURA

RAFAEL ARAUJO RAMOS

RAIMUNDA FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL MENDES CELEDONIO

REBECA MEIRELES BRITO

REGINA SONIA COSTA FARIAS

RENATA CUSTODIO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEMARY CAVALCANTE GONGALVES
ROSE RAPHAELE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
SARAH DANIELLE GIRAO DOS SANTOS
SCHERMEN RICHERS DE SOUSA PINHEIRO
SELMA REGINA DUARTE SOARES

SILVIA FERNANDES DO VALE

SUSANA MACIEL PINTO

SUZANA MARA CORDEIRO ELOIA

(GOVERNO po )
EstADO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saiide
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034644030288
128948030237
574592030532
353450030123
286860030171
318208030555
973062030214
910810030525
344530030194
885300029998
418959030129
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SUZETE RODRIGUES LEONIDAS MARTINSKI
SUZETTE DE OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA TELLES ALVES
TATIANA TOGNOLLI BOVOLIN

VALERIA LEOPOLDINA FARIAS

VALERIA PATRICIA ARAUJO SILVA
VANESSA RODRIGUES DE PAULA

VANIA MARIA ARAUJO LOUREIRO

VENUCIA BRUNA MAGALHAES PEREIRA
VERONICA SILVA

VICTOR MARCEL GONGALVES OLIVEIRA
WANDEMBERG MOREIRA DE SOUSA
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